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LUSSEMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

& (+352) 43.50.89 — X fins@fins.lu CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025
Event 127 Men, 50m Backstroke Open

07.12.2025 - 16:57

Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank

Final A
1. ESCHETTE Louis
Luxembourg Short Course Champion

2. CALMES Nicolas
3. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan
4. WESTER Ben
5. KRIES Leo
6. KROMBACH Alex
Final B

7. SANCHEZ Luca

8. BOHLER Tim

9. PETIT Berenger

10. MOOG Jules

11. BLECKMANN Antoine
12. KUZMENKO Kyryl
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Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Time

26.62

26.83
27.44
28.01
29.76
29.89

29.67
30.24
30.34
31.27
31.30
31.80

Pts

572

559
523
491
410
404

413
390
387
353
352
336
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